Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 1
electronic timing

Posn

abhwNE

No
32
31
45
47
14

Time
2:12.75
2:13.54
2:29.92

dns
dnf

Points
925
913
694

Name

Marine Vialle Taverne
Marine Drapier
Estefania Fortes
Marta Miro

Naida Bromley

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn

Ok, wWNRE

No
29
16
15
30
46
13

Time
2:15.65
2:19.74
2:23.30
2:24.73
2:27.45
2:34.35

Points
884
827
779
760
725
639

Name

Marisa De Aniceto
Gemma Weetman
Katia Lannon
Julie Delevallee
Laura Gines
Phylis Agbo

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - merged result

Posn

©Co~NOOOTA,WNE

No
32
31
29
16
15
30
46
45
13

Time
2:12.75
2:13.54
2:15.65
2:19.74
2:23.30
2:24.73
2:27.45
2:29.92
2:34.35

Points
925
913
884
827
779
760
725
694
639

Name

Marine Vialle Taverne
Marine Drapier
Marisa De Aniceto
Gemma Weetman
Katia Lannon

Julie Delevallee
Laura Gines
Estefania Fortes
Phylis Agbo

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
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Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
GBR U23



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT LJ 800
Progression Total points points points points points
1 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74 11.92 5.81 2:15.65
7-2-1-1-1 4187 952 903 656 792 884
2 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68 8.74 5.88 2:12.75
11-7-11-10-2 3933 918 830 447 813 925
3 Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74 8.32 5.58 2:13.54
4-1-10-8-3 3926 967 903 420 723 913
4 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74 10.18 5.70 2:23.30
8-3-4-3-4 3923 941 903 541 759 779
5 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62 10.69 5.78 2:19.74
5-9-9-5-5 3903 959 759 575 783 827
6 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 159 1255 5.81 2:34.35
2-10-3-2-6 3840 987 724 698 792 639
7 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65 10.33 5.68 2:24.73
3-6-7-6-7 3830 971 795 551 753 760
8 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71 11.84 5.26 2:27.45
9-4-2-4-8 3809 935 867 651 631 725
9  Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 159 10.91 5.52 2:29.92
1-8-8-7-9 3713 1000 724 589 706 694
10 Naida Bromley GBR U23  8.93 1.62 12.24 5.32 dnf
10-11-6-9-10 3009 925 759 677 648
- Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68 10.96 4.92 dns
6-5-5-11-- 0 956 830 592 538
- ESP U23
--------- 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23

1: 12046 pts
2: 11666 pts
3: 7522 pts
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